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Women / 3 / Junior A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Natalie Kamalani3157
Santa Cruz

9.300 9.225 9.2759.400 37.200
6T 3 2 1 1T

1T

Brenda Yang3124
Clovis

9.350 9.325 9.1759.350 37.200
5 1 3T 2 1T

1T

Harper Atkisson3024
Bay Island

9.400 9.250 8.8759.450 36.975
3T 2 1 4T 3 

3 

Ryleigh Heck3115
Clovis

9.500 9.050 8.8759.150 36.575
2 5T 8T 4T 4 

4 

Samantha Zaches3039
Bay Island

9.575 8.600 8.8259.350 36.350
1 12 3T 6 5 

5 

Polly-Jean Bae3025
Bay Island

9.400 8.975 8.6509.150 36.175
3T 7 8T 11 6 

6 

Airalon Robinson3037
Bay Island

8.950 8.725 9.0509.200 35.925
12 9T 7 3 7 

7 

Diana Alivov3149
Santa Cruz

8.800 9.150 8.7259.225 35.900
16 4 6 10 8 

8 

Isabella Whittaker3123
Clovis

8.975 8.825 8.7759.250 35.825
11 8 5 7T 9 

9 

Natalie Lo3160
Santa Cruz

8.900 9.050 8.7759.050 35.775
13T 5T 11T 7T 10 

10 

Daycee Floyd3113
Clovis

9.275 8.675 8.7508.800 35.500
8 11 14 9 11 

11 

Kiana Shah3064
CSC - Cambrianna

9.300 8.725 8.5008.600 35.125
6T 9T 15 13 12 

12 

Sofia Penttila3183
CSC - Cambrianna

9.150 8.200 8.5759.050 34.975
10 15 11T 12 13 

13 

Mirabelle Smith3065
CSC - Cambrianna

8.825 8.425 7.6758.850 33.775
15 13T 13 15 14 

14 

Sara Morishige3033
Bay Island

8.900 8.150 8.0258.550 33.625
13T 16 16 14 15 

15 

Camri Hamel3114
Clovis

9.250 8.425 6.5009.125 33.300
9 13T 10 16 16 

16 
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